30, 2009, Nine Hundred Thousand Dollars ($900,000.00) shall be18

deposited by the commissioner into the Municipal Tobacco Tax19

Diversion Fund created under Section 5 of Senate Bill No. 2310,20

2006 Regular Session.21

(iv) From and after July 1, 2009, through June 30,22

2010, One Million Two Hundred Thousand Dollars ($1,200,000.00)23

shall be deposited by the commissioner into the Municipal Tobacco24

Tax Diversion Fund created under Section 5 of Senate Bill No.25

2310, 2006 Regular Session.26

(v) From and after July 1, 2010, through June 30,27

2011, One Million Five Hundred Thousand Dollars ($1,500,000.00)28

shall be deposited by the commissioner into the Municipal Tobacco29

Tax Diversion Fund created under Section 5 of Senate Bill No.30

2310, 2006 Regular Session.31

(vi) From and after July 1, 2011, through June 30,32

2012, One Million Eight Hundred Thousand Dollars ($1,800,000.00)33

shall be deposited by the commissioner into the Municipal Tobacco34

Tax Diversion Fund created under Section 5 of Senate Bill No.35

2310, 2006 Regular Session.36

(vii) From and after July 1, 2012, through June37

30, 2013, Two Million One Hundred Thousand Dollars ($2,100,000.00)38

shall be deposited by the commissioner into the Municipal Tobacco39

Tax Diversion Fund created under Section 5 of Senate Bill No.40

2310, 2006 Regular Session.41

(viii) From and after July 1, 2013, through June42

30, 2014, Two Million Four Hundred Thousand Dollars43

($2,400,000.00) shall be deposited by the commissioner into the44

Municipal Tobacco Tax Diversion Fund created under Section 5 of45

Senate Bill No. 2310, 2006 Regular Session.46

(ix) From and after July 1, 2014, through June 30,47

2015, Two Million Seven Hundred Thousand Dollars ($2,700,000.00)48

shall be deposited by the commissioner into the Municipal Tobacco49

Tax Diversion Fund created under Section 5 of Senate Bill No.50

2310, 2006 Regular Session.51

(x) From and after July 1, 2015, through June 30,52

2016, Three Million Dollars ($3,000,000.00) shall be deposited by53

the commissioner into the Municipal Tobacco Tax Diversion Fund54

created under Section 5 of Senate Bill No. 2310, 2006 Regular55

Session.56

(xi) From and after July 1, 2016, through June 30,57

2017, Three Million Three Hundred Thousand Dollars ($3,300,000.00)58

shall be deposited by the commissioner into the Municipal Tobacco59

Tax Diversion Fund created under Section 5 of Senate Bill No.60

2310, 2006 Regular Session.61

(xii) From and after July 1, 2017, through June62

30, 2018, Three Million Six Hundred Dollars ($3,600,000.00) shall63